07 FEBRUARY 2024
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE CHABEDI AJ

88. B/C OF ORANJEHOF VS E 1 MOLAODI
89. B/C OF TALISMAN VS T O SEBELA
90. ABSA BANK LTD VS H L DE ABREU

91. EX PARTE: B VESTER

92. FNB MORTGAGE VS S NAIDOO+2

93. EX PARTE: M J GERICKE

94. ME SIBANYONI VS MUNICIPAL PENSION FUND+2
95. MOEPENG TRADING VS HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

96. NEDBANK LTD VS P C MOLOANTOA

97. ABSA TRUST LTD VS RAF

98. LAND BANK LTD VS M A KUTU

99. STD BANK LTD VS J NDABA

100. M JMOSWANE VS RAF

101. NEDBANKLTD VS J CHABANGU

018149/23

046165/22

044452/22

075126/23

069054/23

132401/23

031626/23

076715/23

078155/23

068271/23

042339/23

054787/22

51699/15

107426/23



102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

1009.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

FNB BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

D MANHE

M R MORASETLA

ABSA BANK LTD VS

NEDBANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

M O MARAIS

SHERIFF BENONI

AUDI FINANCIAL

STD BANK LTD

Z MKWANAZI+1 VS

ABSA BANK LTD VS

SOUTGATE ELECTRICAL VS

VS O suDJO

VS L A CLAYTON

VS J M MADIKANE+1

VS RAF
VS RAF
L NHLAPO+1
VS M J NEL

VS L MOLEFE

VS L R ROSSEAU

VS N GWENDOLENE

VS S MOELETSI

VS E VAN EDEN

ESTATE OF M LUDIDI+4

H R GREEFF

RETHUSENG LIVE LINE

38810/20

55447/16

026003/23

11151/17

4361/18

4714/22

56391/21

086906/23

076586/23

61753/19

16127/22

22708/22

12853/21

51000/19

090356/23



117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

STD BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

FNB MORTGAGE

LAND BANK SA LTD

VS

132. SB GUARANTEE VS

VS | M MASHONGA+1

VS A ZONDEKA

VS O MONAGENG

J PRETORIUS

VS U MATIJEKE

VS K VAN DER WESTHUIZEN
N R NGOBENI

33533/19

015225/23

061119/23

041652/23

060745/22

057841/23

073943/23

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENT ON CASELINE

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

J H MATTHEWS

J O EFFIONG

K BEAUMONT+13

M D OLUWATOBI

M MULEBA

VS

COMMISSIONER OF SAPS

VS

VS

VS

VS

DEPT OF HOME AFFAIRS

COMMISSIONER OF SAPS+4

DEPT OF HOME AFFAIRS

E MM SIBANYONI

022819/22

037944/23

039439/22

054036/23

034547/22



129. PATTERNMATCHED LTDVS V-SWITCH LTD 071297/23

130. STD BANKLTD VS V P NKABINDE 002403/23

131. STD BANKLTD VS H R MAHLAULE 047723/23



